42 www.novadesk.com
35 Series To swap out pedestals in desks/returns, see page 43 for details.
1-1/8” thick work surfaces
Straight edge detail
Thermofused laminate top and base
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
Visual Display OptionsHow To Order
35    -    RD    367230      GG
Series Type
RD-Rectangle
BD-Bow desk
CZ-Credenza
RR-Return Right
RL-Return Left
BG-Bridge
DF-D-top/Full mod
DN-D-top/No mod
Ped
Combination
See next page
for pedestal
combinations
1. Select model number
Ex: 35-RD367230GG (standard rectangular desk 36x72x30 with box/file left
and box/file right)
2. Select laminate base and work surface color, and
optional accent color (see page 136)
Accent color applies to drawer/door fronts and edge banding on all tops.
Ex:  008  C24  174
For no accent color, put “XXX” in place of accent color code.
3. Select door/drawer pull style and finish
Ex:  WN (Wave pull with Nickel finish)
4. Optional-Select visual display options (see page 53)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
5. Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
6. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z      -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
The Trolley™ H-Class Personal Monitor Arm System
Maximum dimensions for flat panel display:
2¾” D x 16¼” W x 14” H  (70mm D x 413mm W x 356mm H)
NOTE:  Maximum distance from center of wall mount VESA plate to bottom of
monitor is 6 ¾” (171mm)
• Provides flexible, mainstream flat screen location when raised
• Low voltage motor to lift and lower monitor
• Intelligent Motion Technology™ provides operational intuition
• Clears line-of-sight when submerged
• Allows for multi-use working and learning environments
• Keyed lock provides added security and control in any environment
• Hides confidential information when necessary
• Reduces the risk of damage to flat panels displays when stored
• Provides clean, ergonomical solutions
• Manage technology in your workspace environment
Downview - Flat Panel Display
Maximum dimensions for flat panel display: 17”W x 18”H (432mm W x 457.2mm H)
• Keeps monitor under glass below work surface
• Allows for multi-use working and learning environments
• Proven to be ergonomically beneficial, increase productivity
• Saves premium classroom and desktop space
• Hides confidential information
• Creates a clean, uncluttered look in the classroom or office
• Reduces the risk of damage to computer equipment
Product Benefits & Solutions
• Patented technology solution options integrated into casegoods
• Unique, multifaceted solutions for all types of office environments
• Wire management system and power strip optional
• Extensive array of filing and storage options
• Custom capabilities to meet any customer’s needs
• Computer controlled construction methods for consistent quality
• Durable thermofused 1-1/8” thick laminate work surfaces with flat
   edge banding in all top colors
• Vertical wood graining featured on full-length modesty panels
• Wide range of standard laminate colors available
Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish
Size
D x W x H
base work

Layout 14
96
72
$2,104
Layout 15
108 104
$4,329
Layout 16
72 72
$2,040
Qty. Model
1 35-RS307242NG
1 35-RS244242GN
1 35-MC213636
2 35-SL203674
2 35-CB202073S4
$7,079Layout 20
Qty. Model
1 35-CD363618
1 35-FC2436CRN2

Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
5. Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
6. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z  -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
base work
surface
accent
How To Order
Double pedestal
desks
Desks
2 pedestals with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file drawer
with legal/letter filing. Pencil tray. Recessed, full height
modesty panel.
42 x 72 x 30 58 / 302 35-BD427230GG $1,246
1 pedestal on left with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file
drawer with legal/letter filing. Pencil tray. Recessed, full
height modesty panel.
30 x 48 x 30 28 / 128 35-RD304830GN $692
30 x 60 x 30 34 / 160 35-RD306030GN $842
30 x 66 x 30 37 / 170 35-RD306630GN $876
30 x 72 x 30 40.36 / 185.5 35-RD307230GN $940
36 x 72 x 30 50 / 215 35-RD367230GN $981
Double pedestal
bow front desks
Right single
pedestal desks
1 pedestal on left with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file
drawer with legal/letter filing. Pencil tray. Recessed, full
height modesty panel.
42 x 72 x 30 58 / 260 35-BD427230GN $1,125
Left single pedestal
bow front desks
Left single
pedestal desks
4 lateral file drawers with legal/letter filing. Locks.
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 271 35-CZ207230LL $1,395
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 325.2 35-CZ247230LL $1,435
Lateral file
credenzas
Lateral file units
Closed storage
units
Adjustable shelf. Lock.
20 x 30 x 30 11.8 / 93.3 35-CS203030 $559
20 x 36 x 30 14.2 / 112 35-CS203630 $588
24 x 30 x 30 13.75 / 112 35-CS243030 $571
24 x 36 x 30 16.5 / 134.4 35-CS243630 $629
Lateral file /
closed storage
credenza
2 lateral file drawers with letter/legal filing. Closed storage
unit with doors and adjustable shelf. Locks.
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 229 35-CZ207230LS $1,268
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 274.8 35-CZ247230LS $1,291
Closed storage unit with doors and adjustable shelf. Locks.
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 216 35-CZ207230SS $1,136
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 259.2 35-CZ247230SS $1,265
Credenzas
Combination
pedestals
2 box drawers, 2 file drawers with legal/letter filing. Lock.
20 x 36 x 30 14.1 / 167.9 35-CP203630FR $813
24 x 36 x 30 16.6 / 190.8 35-CP243630FR $828
Closed storage
credenza
Left lateral file
credenzas
Right lateral file
credenzas
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
2 lateral file drawers on left with legal/letter filing.
Grommet on the modesty panel. Lock.
20 x 60 x 30 23 / 152.5 35-CZ206030LN $974
20 x 66 x 30 25 / 167.8 35-CZ206630LN $1,003
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 183 35-CZ207230LN $1,021
24 x 60 x 30 27.5 / 183 35-CZ246030LN $997
24 x 66 x 30 30 / 201.3 35-CZ246630LN $1,009
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 219.6 35-CZ247230LN $1,067
2 lateral file drawers on right with legal/letter filing.
Grommet on the modesty panel. Lock.
20 x 60 x 30 23 / 152.5 35-CZ206030NL $974
20 x 66 x 30 25 / 167.8 35-CZ206630NL $1,003
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 183 35-CZ207230NL $1,021
24 x 60 x 30 27.5 / 183 35-CZ246030NL $997
24 x 66 x 30 30 / 201.3 35-CZ246630NL $1,009
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 219.6 35-CZ247230NL $1,067
1 pedestal on right with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file
drawer with legal/letter filing. Pencil tray. Recessed, full
height modesty panel.
42 x 72 x 30 58 / 260 35-BD427230NG $1,125
Right single
pedestal bow front
desks
2 pedestals with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file drawer
with legal/letter filing. Pencil tray. Recessed, full height
modesty panel.
30 x 60 x 30 34 / 205 35-RD306030GG $1,020
30 x 66 x 30 37 / 216 35-RD306630GG $1,061
30 x 72 x 30 40.36 / 235.6 35-RD307230GG $1,078
36 x 72 x 30 50 / 253 35-RD367230GG $1,118
1 pedestal on right with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file
drawer with legal/letter filing. Pencil tray. Recessed, full
height modesty panel.
30 x 48 x 30 28 / 128 35-RD304830NG $692
30 x 60 x 30 34 / 160 35-RD306030NG $842
30 x 66 x 30 37 / 170 35-RD306630NG $876
30 x 72 x 30 40.36 / 185.5 35-RD307230NG $940
36 x 72 x 30 50 / 215 35-RD367230NG $981
Legal/letter filing. Lock.
20 x 30 x 30 11.8 / 115.8 35-LF203030L2 $732
20 x 36 x 30 14.2 / 139 35-LF203630L2 $779
24 x 30 x 30 13.75 / 139 35-LF243030L2 $773
24 x 36 x 30 16.5 / 166.8 35-LF243630L2 $784
20 x 30 x 43 17.92 / 162.1 35-LF203043L3 $959
20 x 36 x 43 21.5 / 194.6 35-LF203643L3 $991
24 x 30 x 43 21.5 / 194.6 35-LF243043L3 $984
24 x 36 x 43 25.8 / 233.5 35-LF243643L3 $1,022
20 x 30 x 58 24.17 / 202.5 35-LF203058L4 $1,217
20 x 36 x 58 29.0 / 243.3 35-LF203658L4 $1,259
24 x 30 x 58 29.0 / 243.3 35-LF243058L4 $1,250
24 x 36 x 58 34.8 / 291.9 35-LF243658L4 $1,29758” H unit
43” H unit
30” H unit
47www.novadesk.com
To order, specify: Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class
• Downview - Flat Panel Display
1. Model number 4. Optional - Select visual display options
2. Colors for base, work surface and optional accent 5. Optional - Select essential accessory options
3. Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish (WN, WB, SB, SM, SP, MC, MB)
Right executive
returns
1 pedestal on right with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file
drawer. Pencil tray. Grommet.
20 x 42 x 30 17 / 105 35-RR204230NG  $624
20 x 48 x 30 18.5 / 120 35-RR204830NG  $652
24 x 42 x 30 19 / 111 35-RR244230NG  $652
24 x 48 x 30 22 / 126.9 35-RR244830NG $675
1 pedestal on left with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file
drawer. Pencil tray. Grommet.
20 x 42 x 30 17 / 105 35-RL204230GN $624
20 x 48 x 30 18.5 / 120 35-RL204830GN   $652
24 x 42 x 30 19 / 111 35-RL244230GN   $652
24 x 48 x 30 22 / 126.9 35-RL244830GN   $675
Left executive
returns
2 pedestals with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file drawer.
Pencil tray. Grommet on modesty panel.
20 x 60 x 30 23 / 154.2 35-CZ206030GG $928
20 x 66 x 30 25.5 / 169.6 35-CZ206630GG $952
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 185 35-CZ207230GG $986
24 x 60 x 30 27.5 / 185 35-CZ246030GG $997
24 x 66 x 30 30.5 / 203.5 35-CZ246630GG $1,026
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 222 35-CZ247230GG $1,087
Kneespace
credenzas
1 pedestal on left with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file
drawer. Pencil tray.  Grommet on modesty panel.
20 x 60 x 30 23 / 141.7 35-CZ206030GN $716
20 x 66 x 30 25.5 / 155.8 35-CZ206630GN $738
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 170 35-CZ207230GN $819
24 x 60 x 30 27.5 / 170 35-CZ246030GN $790
24 x 66 x 30 30.5 / 187 35-CZ246630GN $813
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 204 35-CZ247230GN $842
Left single
pedestal credenzas
1 pedestal on right with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file
drawer. Pencil tray.  Grommet on modesty panel.
20 x 60 x 30 23 / 141.7 35-CZ206030NG  $716
20 x 66 x 30 25.5 / 155.8 35-CZ206630NG  $738
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 170 35-CZ207230NG  $819
24 x 60 x 30 27.5 / 170 35-CZ246030NG  $790
24 x 66 x 30 30.5 / 187 35-CZ246630NG  $813
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 204 35-CZ247230NG  $842
Right single
pedestal credenzas
Full height modesty panel. 1 grommet.
20 x 36 x 30 .98 / 36.9 35-BG203630  $260
20 x 42 x 30 1.2 / 43 35-BG204230  $278
20 x 48 x 30 1.3 / 49 35-BG204830 $289
24 x 36 x 30 1.2 / 39.4 35-BG243630 $312
24 x 42 x 30 1.4 / 46 35-BG244230 $323
24 x 48 x 30 1.8 / 55 35-BG244830  $335
Bridge-returns
Bridges
Corner Work Surfaces
Corner
work surfaces
Full height modesty panel. 1 grommet.
36 x 36 x 30 2 / 78.8 35-CD363618 $530
36 x 36 x 30 2 / 78.8 35-CD363620 $530
36 x 36 x 30 2.4 / 92.6 35-CD363624 $530
42 x 42 x 30 2.6 / 97.5 35-CD424224 $611
48 x 48 x 30 2.87 / 122.5 35-CD484830 $663
2 pedestals with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 file drawer.
Pencil tray. Closed storage with doors. Lock.
20 x 60 x 30 23 / 179.2 35-CZ206030GS $1,152
20 x 66 x 30 25 / 197.1 35-CZ206630GS $1,188
20 x 72 x 30 27.5 / 215 35-CZ207230GS $1,233
24 x 60 x 30 27.5 / 215 35-CZ246030GS $1,222
24 x 66 x 30 30 / 236.5 35-CZ246630GS $1,233
24 x 72 x 30 33 / 258 35-CZ247230GS $1,268
Combination
credenzas
Credenzas
Complete the model number with 1, 2, 3 or 4.
One grommet.
36 x 66 x 30 3.78 / 132 35-EC366624N _ $750
36 x 72 x 30 4.1 / 143 35-EC367224N _ $773
Complete the model number with 1, 2, 3 or 4. One grommet.
36 x 66 x 30 3.78 / 132 35-EC663624N _ $750
36 x 72 x 30 4.1 / 143 35-EC723624N _ $773
Right extended
corner work
surfaces
24” deep

(4)=Two recessed
      ends
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
36"
20"
(1)=Two full ends (2)=One full
      One recessed
(3)=One recessed
      One full
(4)=Two recessed
      ends
Complete the model number with 1, 2, 3 or 4.
One grommet.
36 x 66 x 30 3.78 / 125 35-EC366620N _ $750
36 x 72 x 30 4.1 / 135 35-EC367220N _ $773
Right extended
corner work
surfaces
20” deep
Left extended
corner work
surfaces
20” deep
Complete the model number with 1, 2, 3 or 4. One grommet.
36 x 66 x 30 3.78 / 125 35-EC663620N _ $750
36 x 72 x 30 4.1 / 135 35-EC723620N _ $773
36"
20"
(1)=Two full ends (2)=One full
      One recessed
(3)=One recessed
      One full
(4)=Two recessed
      ends
2 box drawers, 2 file drawers with legal/letter filing. Lock.
20 x 36 x 30 14.1 / 167.9 35-CP203630FL $813
24 x 36 x 30 16.6 / 190.8 35-CP243630FL $828
Combination
pedestals
36"
24"

Ex:  008  C24  174    For no accent color, put “XXX” in place of accent
   color code.
3. Select door/drawer pull style and finish
Ex:  WN (Wave pull with Nickel finish)
4. Optional-Select visual display options (see page 53)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
5. Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
6. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z  -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
base work
surface
accent
How To Order P-shaped Work Surfaces
Black steel leg. 1 grommet.
42 x 60 x 30 3.3 / 71 35-PN426030L $721
42 x 66 x 30 3.6 / 91 35-PN426630L $750
42 x 72 x 30 4 / 103 35-PN427230L $773
Left P-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
Black steel leg. 1 grommet.
42 x 60 x 30 3.3 / 71 35-PN426030R $721
42 x 66 x 30 3.6 / 91 35-PN426630R $750
42 x 72 x 30 4 / 103 35-PN427230R $773
Right P-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
Black steel leg. Modesty panel. 1 grommet.
42 x 60 x 30 3.3 / 174 35-PF426030R $767
42 x 66 x 30 3.6 / 94 35-PF426630R $790
42 x 72 x 30 4 / 106 35-PF427230R $819
Right P-shaped
work surfaces
full modesty
Black steel leg.
42 x 60 x 30 1.4 / 37 35-PR426030L $611
42 x 66 x 30 1.7 / 47 35-PR426630L $652
42 x 72 x 30 2.1 / 57 35-PR427230L $680
Left P-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
no end panel
Black steel leg.
42 x 60 x 30 1.4 / 37 35-PR426030R $611
42 x 66 x 30 1.7 / 47 35-PR426630R $652
42 x 72 x 30 2.1 / 57 35-PR427230R $680
Right P-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
no end panel
Black steel leg. Modesty panel. 1 grommet.
42 x 60 x 30 3.3 / 74 35-PF426030L $767
42 x 66 x 30 3.6 / 94 35-PF426630L $790
42 x 72 x 30 4 / 106 35-PF427230L $819
Left P-shaped
work surfaces
full modesty
Left D-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
Left D-shaped
work surfaces
full modesty
Black steel leg. 1 grommet.
30 x 60 x 30 2.3 / 74 35-DF306030L $629
30 x 66 x 30 2.7 / 83 35-DF306630L $652
30 x 72 x 30 2.9 / 90.5 35-DF307230L $675
36 x 72 x 30 3.3 / 93 35-DF367230L $716
D-shaped Work Surfaces
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Black steel leg. 1 grommet.
24 x 48 x 30 1.7 / 62.5 35-DN244830L $479
24 x 60 x 30 1.9 / 65.1 35-DN246030L $491
24 x 66 x 30 2 / 68.9 35-DN246630L $519
30 x 60 x 30 2.3 / 71 35-DN306030L $583
30 x 66 x 30 2.7 / 80 35-DN306630L $611
30 x 72 x 30 3 / 87.3 35-DN307230L $646
36 x 72 x 30 3.3 / 90 35-DN367230L $673
Right D-shaped
work surfaces
full modesty
Black steel leg. 1 grommet.
30 x 60 x 30 2.3 / 74 35-DF306030R $629
30 x 66 x 30 2.7 / 83 35-DF306630R $652
30 x 72 x 30 2.9 / 90.5 35-DF307230R $675
36 x 72 x 30 3.3 / 93 35-DF367230R $716
Black steel leg
24 x 48 x 30 .8 / 31.6 35-DR244830L $389
24 x 60 x 30 1 / 39.2 35-DR246030L $416
24 x 66 x 30 1.1 / 43.1 35-DR246630L $427
30 x 60 x 30 1.1 / 37 35-DR306030L $485
30 x 66 x 30 1.3 / 42 35-DR306630L $502
30 x 72 x 30 1.4 / 45.8 35-DR307230L $537
36 x 72 x 30 1.6 / 57 35-DR367230L $566
Left D-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
no end panel
Black steel leg
24 x 48 x 30 .8 / 31.6 35-DR244830R $389
24 x 60 x 30 1 / 39.2 35-DR246030R $416
24 x 66 x 30 1.1 / 43.1 35-DR246630R $427
30 x 60 x 30 1.1 / 37 35-DR306030R $485
30 x 66 x 30 1.3 / 42 35-DR306630R $502
30 x 72 x 30 1.4 / 45.8 35-DR307230R $537
36 x 72 x 30 1.6 / 57 35-DR367230R $566
Right D-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
no end panel
P-shaped Work Surfaces
Right D-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
Black steel leg. 1 grommet.
24 x 48 x 30 1.7 / 62.5 35-DN244830R $479
24 x 60 x 30 1.9 / 65.1 35-DN246030R $491
24 x 66 x 30 2 / 68.9 35-DN246630R $519
30 x 60 x 30 2.3 / 71 35-DN306030R $583
30 x 66 x 30 2.7 / 80 35-DN306630R $611
30 x 72 x 30 3 / 87.3 35-DN307230R $646
36 x 72 x 30 3.3 / 90 35-DN367230R $673
User Side
User Side
User Side
User Side

Freestanding Work Surfaces
Freestanding
rectangular surface
24” deep
(1) = Two full ends (2) = One full
        One recessed
(3) = One recessed
        One full
(4) = Two recessed
        ends
Hutch with doors
44” high
Clearance: 21”. Adjustable shelf. Grommet. Full-width wire
access. Tack boards, see page 52.
16 x 24 x 44 10.8 / 67.5 35-CH162444 $559
16 x 30 x 44 13.5 / 84.3 35-CH163044 $595
16 x 36 x 44 16.19 / 101.2 35-CH163644 $635
16 x 42 x 44 18.89 / 118.1 35-CH164244 $692
16 x 48 x 44 21.59 / 134.9 35-CH164844 $761
16 x 54 x 44 24.29 / 151.8 35-CH165444 $819
16 x 60 x 44 26.99 / 168.7 35-CH166044 $882
16 x 66 x 44 29.69 / 185.5 35-CH166644 $952
16 x 72 x 44 32.39 / 202.4 35-CH167244 $968
16 x 78 x 44 36.5 / 234.9 35-CH167844 $997
16 x 84 x 44 39.2 / 256.9 35-CH168444 $1,038
44”
44”
Hutch with doors
36” high
36”
Clearance: 17-5/8”. Grommet. Full-width wire access.
Tack boards, see page 52.
16 x 24 x 36 9.1 / 63.3 35-CH162436 $451
16 x 30 x 36 11.4 / 79.1 35-CH163036 $491
16 x 36 x 36 13.5 / 89.3 35-CH163636 $525
16 x 42 x 36 15.6 / 99.5 35-CH164236 $566
16 x 48 x 36 17.8 / 116.8 35-CH164836 $629
16 x 54 x 36 19.89 / 128.1 35-CH165436 $692
16 x 60 x 36 22.1 / 142.3 35-CH166036 $750
16 x 66 x 36 24.3 / 152.5 35-CH166636 $813
16 x 72 x 36 26.5 / 165.6 35-CH167236 $882
16 x 78 x 36 29.6 / 187.8 35-CH167836 $916
16 x 84 x 36 31.8 / 205.5 35-CH168436 $940
36”
36”
36”
44”

6. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z  -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
base work
surface
accent
How To Order
Hutches
Storage or
wardrobe units
Storage unit
with lateral file
Swing right
2 adjustable shelves. 2 lateral file drawers with legal/letter
filing. Lock on drawer.
Single door - Swing right
20 x 24 x 66 21 / 156 35-SL202466SR $1,233
24 x 24 x 66 25 / 187.2 35-SL242466SR $1,285
20 x 24 x 74 23.58 / 175.2 35-SL202474SR $1,246
24 x 24 x 74 28.08 / 210.2 35-SL242474SR $1,309
Single door - Swing left
20 x 24 x 66 21 / 156 35-SL202466SL $1,233
24 x 24 x 66 25 / 187.2 35-SL242466SL $1,285
20 x 24 x 74 23.58 / 175.2 35-SL202474SL $1,246
24 x 24 x 74 28.08 / 210.2 35-SL242474SL $1,309
Bookcases 2 adjustable shelves
12 x 36 x 36 10.35 / 96 35-BC123636S2 $445
3 adjustable shelves
12 x 36 x 48 14.6 / 110 35-BC123648S2 $513
4 adjustable shelves
12 x 36 x 66 19 / 137 35-BC123666S4 $596
3 adjustable shelves, 1 fixed shelf at 29”
12 x 36 x 74 21.34 / 153.9 35-BC123674S4 $647
Additional shelf
11 x 34 x 01 .3 / 10.5 35-BC113401S1 $82
Corner bookcases 1 adjustable shelf
20 x 20 x 30 7.7 / 49.3 35-CB202030S1 $358
24 x 24 x 30 11.1 / 68.1 35-CB242430S1 $430
4 adjustable shelves
20 x 20 x 66 17.3 / 106 35-CB202066S4 $549
24 x 24 x 66 24.9 / 144.6 35-CB242466S4 $653
3 adjustable shelves, 1 fixed shelf
20 x 20 x 74 19.4 / 119 35-CB202074S4 $575
24 x 24 x 74 28 / 162.4 35-CB242474S4 $678
Swing left
3 adjustable and 1 full-width fixed shelves. Clothes hanger bar.
74” high storage unit matches the height of a credenza with
a 44” H hutch.  66” H storage unit matches the height of a
credenza with a 36” H hutch.
20 x 36 x 66 30 / 234 35-SC203666 $1,141
24 x 36 x 66 37 / 280.8 35-SC243666 $1,181
20 x 36 x 74 33.69 / 262.8 35-SC203674 $1,193
24 x 36 x 74 41.55 / 315.4 35-SC243674 $1,233
3 adjustable and 1 full-width fixed shelves. Clothes hanger bar.
Single door - Swing right
20 x 24 x 66 20.5 / 156 35-SC202466SR $750
24 x 24 x 66 25 / 187.2 35-SC242466SR $876
20 x 24 x 74 23.02 / 175.2 35-SC202474SR $790
24 x 24 x 74 28.1 / 210.2 35-SC242474SR $900
Single door - Swing left
20 x 24 x 66 20.5 / 156 35-SC202466SL $750
24 x 24 x 66 25 / 187.2 35-SC242466SL $876
20 x 24 x 74 23.02 / 175.2 35-SC202474SL $790
24 x 24 x 74 28.1 / 210.2 35-SC242474SL $900
Swing left
Swing right
Storage or
wardrobe units
Open hutch
36” high
Clearance: 18”. Grommet. Full-width wire access.
Tack boards, see page 52.
16 x 24 x 36 9.12 / 55.9 35-OH162436 $330
16 x 30 x 36 11.4 / 69.9 35-OH163036 $359
16 x 36 x 36 13.5 / 78.5 35-OH163636 $393
16 x 42 x 36 15.6 / 87.2 35-OH164236 $422
Clearance: 17-5/8”. Grommet. Full-width wire access.
Tack boards, see page 52.
16 x 48 x 36 17.8 / 103 35-OH164836 $467
16 x 54 x 36 19.9 / 108.7 35-OH165436 $502
16 x 60 x 36 22.1 / 120.8 35-OH166036 $537
16 x 66 x 36 24.3 / 129.5 35-OH166636 $577
16 x 72 x 36 26.5 / 141.1 35-OH167236 $635
16 x 78 x 36 29.6 / 165.5 35-OH167836 $663
16 x 84 x 36 31.8 / 177.6 35-OH168436 $692
Storage
Storage unit
with lateral file
2 adjustable shelves. 2 lateral file drawers with legal/letter
filing. Lock on drawer. 74” high storage unit matches the
height of a credenza with a 44” H hutch.  66” H storage unit
matches the height of a credenza with a 36” H hutch.
20 x 36 x 66 30 / 256 35-SL203666 $1,314
24 x 36 x 66 27 / 307.2 35-SL243666 $1,482
20 x 36 x 74 33.69 / 287.5 35-SL203674 $1,383
24 x 36 x 74 41.55 / 345 35-SL243674 $1,545
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Open hutch
44” high
Clearance: 21”. Adjustable shelf. Grommet. Full-width
wire access. Tack boards, see page 52.
16 x 24 x 44 11.1 / 68.3 35-OH162444 $416
16 x 30 x 44 13.9 / 85.4 35-OH163044 $445
16 x 36 x 44 16.5 / 95.9 35-OH163644 $479
16 x 42 x 44 19 / 106.6 35-OH164244 $530
16 x 48 x 44 17 / 125.9 35-OH164844 $566
16 x 54 x 44 24.3 / 132.9 35-OH165444 $588
16 x 60 x 44 27 / 147.6 35-OH166044 $617
16 x 66 x 44 29.7 / 158.3 35-OH166644 $675
16 x 72 x 44 32.3 / 172.5 35-OH167244 $692
16 x 78 x 44 36.5 / 212.6 35-OH167844 $721
16 x 84 x 44 39.2 / 229.1 35-OH168444 $756
51www.novadesk.com
To order, specify: Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class
• Downview - Flat Panel Display
1. Model number 4. Optional - Select visual display options
2. Colors for base, work surface and optional accent 5. Optional - Select essential accessory options
3. Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish (WN, WB, SB, SM, SP, MC, MB)
Storage
2 box drawers, 1 file drawer. Pencil tray. Brakes on front
castors. Lock controls file drawer and box drawer above.
Fits under a work surface. 1 tone finish.
18 x 15 x 27½ 4.4 / 82 35-MP181528B $675
22 x 15 x 27½ 5.5 / 100 35-MP221528B $698
Optional counterweight
04 x 13 x 04 .1 / 14 35-CW041304 $70
2 file drawers. Brakes on front castors. Lock. Counter-
weight. Fits under a work surface. 1 tone only.
22 x 15 x 27½ 5.5 / 96 35-MP221528F $716
1 box drawer, 1 file drawer. Brakes on front castor. Lock.
Fits under work surface. 1 tone only.
18 x 15 x 21½ 4.1 / 70 35-MP181522G $588
22 x 15 x 21½ 5 / 85.4 35-MP221522G $600
Optional counterweight
04 x 13 x 04 .1 / 14 35-CW041304 $70
Mobile pedestals
2 box drawers, 1 file drawer. Pencil tray.  Lock controls
file drawer and box drawer above. Fits under work
surface. Specify base color only.
18 x 15 x 29 5.8 / 64 35-FP181529B $571
2 file drawers. Fits under work surface. Specify base
color only.
18 x 15 x 29 5.8 / 60.6 35-FP181529F $519
1 box drawer, 1 file drawer. Pencil tray. Lock. Fits under
work surface. Specify base color only.
18 x 15 x 23 3.7 / 50 35-FP181523G $451
Modular pedestals
Circular tops For table. Order base separately.
36 x 36 x 11/8 1.6 / 55.9 35-CT363601 $290
42 x 42 x 11/8 1.9 / 65.2 35-CT424201 $383
48 x 48 x 11/8 2.4 / 82 35-CT484801 $435
Rectangular tops For conference tables. Order 2 bases or 4 legs for 72” or
96” tops.
 36 x 72 x 11/8 2.7 / 84.7 35-RT367201 $430
 48 x 96 x 11/8 4.7 / 142 35-RT489601 $611
Boat-shaped tops For conference tables. 120” and 144” tops are in two
pieces. Order 2 bases or 4 legs for 96” tops; and 3 bases
or 6 legs for 120” or 144” tops.
48 x 96  x  11/8 4.7 / 142 35-BT489601 $673
48 x 120 x 11/8 6 / 195 35-BT481200 $828
48 x 144 x 11/8 7.1 / 230.3 35-BT481440 $932
Racetrack tops For conference tables. 120” and 144” tops are in two
pieces. Order 2 bases or 4 legs for 72” or 96” tops; and 3
bases or 6 legs for 120” or 144” tops.
36 x 72  x  11/8 2.7 / 84.7 35-RC367201 $471
48 x 96  x  11/8 4.7 / 142 35-RC489601 $684
48 x 120 x 11/8 6 / 195 35-RC481200 $865
48 x 144 x 11/8 7.1 / 230.3 35-RC481440 $958
Tables
Cross bases
V-base 1-5/8” thermofused laminate.
16 x 16 x 29 .9 / 35.9 35-BB161629V $435
Drum base 18 x 18 x 29 9 / 25 35-BB181829D $646
Cross base Black steel leg.
33 x 33 x 29 9.9 / 26.4 35-BB333329CL $409
T- base Black steel leg.
02 x 30 x 29 4 / 18 35-BB023029T $306
Leg base Black steel leg.
04 x 04 x 29 .8 / 11 35-BB040429L $228
End table 22 x 22 x 18 1 / 36.5 35-ET222218 $249
Magazine table 22 x 48 x 18 1.5 / 54.4 35-MT224818 $294
Panel base For 72” and 96” tables.
24 x 433/8 x 29 1.8 / 64 35-BB244429P $378
For 120” and 144” tables.
24 x 85 x 29 2.5 / 95 35-BB248529P $570
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Combination
pedestal to hang
Printer table 1 height adjustable sliding shelf. Grommet on modesty
panel.
24 x 30 x 30 13.9 / 100 35-PS243029 $445
15/8” thermofused laminate.
For 35-CT363601 top.
20 x 20 x 29 1.5 / 38 35-BB202029CB $290
For 35-CT424201 top.
27 x 27 x 29 1.7 / 52 35-BB272729CB $332
For 35-CT484801 top.
33 x 33 x 29 1.77 / 66 35-BB333329CB $430
52 www.novadesk.com
35 Series To swap out pedestals in desks/returns, see page 43 for details.
1-1/8” thick work surfaces
Straight edge detail

surface
accent
How To Order
Miscellaneous
Marker board Non-magnetic surface for use with dry-erase markers.
Eraser tray along bottom of board. Inside face of doors
covered in natural cork. Hooks for paper pad. 180°
hinges.
05 x 54 x 40 7 / 95 35-MB055440 $842
Lectern 1 fixed shelf. 1 grommet. 4 castors, 2 with brakes.
18 x 18 x 44 2.1 / 69.4 35-LC181844 $514
2 grommets. Transaction shelf. 2 pedestals with lock.
1 box drawer and 1 file drawer with legal/letter filing.
Pencil tray. Full height modesty panel.
Left desk
30 x 72 x 42 65.5 / 321 35-RS307242GN $1,228
Right returns, 1 grommet
24 x 42 x 42 26 / 142 35-RS244242NG $813
24 x 48 x 42 32 / 162.3 35-RS244842NG $865
2 grommets. Transaction shelf. 2 pedestals with lock.
1 box drawer and 1 file drawer with legal/letter filing.
Pencil tray. Full height modesty panel.
Right desk
30 x 72 x 42 65.5 / 321 35-RS307242NG $1,228
Left returns, 1 grommet
24 x 42 x 42 26 / 142 35-RS244242GN $813
24 x 48 x 42 32 / 162.3 35-RS244842GN $865
Right
reception desks
Left
reception desks
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Tack Boards For 44” H hutches
01 x 22 x 19 .1 / 4 35-TB012219 $256
01 x 28 x 19 .2 / 5.2 35-TB012819 $286
01 x 34 x 19 .2 / 6.2 35-TB013419 $316
01 x 40 x 19 .3 / 7.3 35-TB014019 $346
01 x 46 x 19 .3 / 8.4 35-TB014619 $376
01 x 52 x 19 .3 / 9.5 35-TB015219 $406
01 x 58 x 19 .4 / 10.6 35-TB015819 $436
01 x 64 x 19 .4 / 11.7 35-TB016419 $466
01 x 70 x 19 .5 / 12.7 35-TB017019 $496
01 x 76 x 19 .5 / 13.9 35-TB017619 $526
01 x 82 x 19 .5 / 15 35-TB018219 $556
For 36” H hutches
01 x 22 x 15 .1 / 3.3 35-TB012215 $198
01 x 28 x 15 .1 / 4.1 35-TB012815 $220
01 x 34 x 15 .2 / 5 35-TB013415 $242
01 x 40 x 15 .2 / 5.9 35-TB014015 $264
01 x 46 x 15 .2 / 6.8 35-TB014615 $286
01 x 52 x 15 .3 / 7.6 35-TB015215 $308
01 x 58 x 15 .3 / 8.5 35-TB015815 $330
01 x 64 x 15 .3 / 9.4 35-TB016415 $352
01 x 70 x 15 .4 / 10.3 35-TB017015 $374
01 x 76 x 15 .4 / 11.1 35-TB017615 $396
01 x 82 x 15 .4 / 12 35-TB018215 $418
When ordering, must select the same color for work
surface, base and accent.
21” H - 6 compartments; 17” H - 5 compartments
Legal size
12 x 18 x 21  3.1 / 30 35-VP121821 $175
12 x 18 x 17 2.6 / 25.8 35-VP121817 $160
Letter size
12 x 12 x 21  2.3 / 26 35-VP121221 $127
12 x 12 x 17 2 / 22.4 35-VP121217 $117
Vertical
Pigeon holes
Additional legs For workstation reconfiguration. Specify “1” for two full
width legs, “2” for one full and one recessed leg. Priced
per pair.
01 x 20 x 27½ 1 / 27 35-LG012027X_ $197
01 x 24 x 27½ 1.2 / 36.7 35-LG012427X_ $197
01 x 30 x 27½ 1.41 / 45.2 35-LG013027X_ $197
2 recessed legs. Priced per pair.
01 x 13 x 27½ .7 / 21.9 35-LG011327 $197
“1” Two full width
“2” One full width,
     One recessed
Additional legs
Mobile serving
carts
1 sliding shelf, 1 box drawer. Pencil tray. 1 door. 1 shelf.
21 x 20 x 36 9.4 / 100.9 35-MC212036 $640
1 sliding shelf, 2 box drawers. Pencil tray. 2 doors.
2 shelves.
21 x 36 x 36 16.4 / 165.5 35-MC213636 $1,073
Audio/visual
cabinets
Fold away doors on video compartment. 1 drawer for
storage. 2 adjustable shelves. Pull-out turntable shelf for
monitor. 3 grommets.
25 x 36 x 66 38.3 / 295.2 35-AV253666 $2,003
25 x 36 x 74 43 / 331.5 35-AV253674 $2,068
53www.novadesk.com
To order, specify: Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class
• Downview - Flat Panel Display